
Hallenspielplan  Vogelsanghalle  ( 058 )
Grünhufer Bogen 18-20
18437   Stralsund

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.07.2023 17:00 VE Mä Stralsunder HV 1 Füchse Berl...891 e.V. 1 30:50

Fr. 28.07.2023 18:00 VE Mä Stralsunder HV 1 VfL Lübeck-Schwartau 1 28:37

Sa. 16.09.2023 15:00 B-Liga Ost
MJD

Stralsunder HV SV Fort. 50...randenburg 12:33

Sa. 30.09.2023 16:00 MVL-Mä Stralsunder HV II TSG Wismar 36:17

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00 OL mA Stralsunder HV SG NARVA Berlin 39:40

Sa. 21.10.2023 13:30 OL mA Stralsunder HV VfV Spandau 34:27

Mi. 08.11.2023 18:00 OL mA Stralsunder HV Lausitzer HC Cottbus 32:31

Sa. 02.12.2023 12:00

14:00

B-Liga Ost
MJC

OL mA

Stralsunder HV

Stralsunder HV

SG Loitz / Demmin

HSV Wildau 1950

0:0

32:26

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00 WJA Stralsunder HV SV Eintracht Rostock 37:25

So. 18.02.2024 11:30 OL wB Stralsunder HV Frankfurter HC II 22:22

Sa. 09.03.2024 00:00

11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

B-Liga Ost
Mä

BK Ost
mJD

B-Liga Ost
WJD

B-Liga Ost
MJD

LL-Fr

Stralsunder HV III

Stralsunder HV II

Stralsunder HV

Stralsunder HV

Stralsunder HV

spielfrei*

SG Loitz / Demmin

Pasewalker HV II

HSV Grimmen 1992

Rostocker H...l Club III

0:0

15:25

34:16

19:25

28:19

So. 10.03.2024 13:30 OL mA Stralsunder HV Plauer SV 30:27

Sa. 06.04.2024 14:15 PM Stralsunder HV II HC Vorpommern-Greifswald 29:31

Sa. 27.04.2024 14:00 MVL-Mä Stralsunder HV II Schwaaner SV 31:28


